
1129F (8)
8-32 TEE NUT

150-002M (8)
CLEVIS PIN

CLEVIS PIN
150-018M (2)

1049F (2)
4-40 NYLON INSERT HEX NUT

1111F (2)
4-40 x 3/4 SHCS

1039F (10)
RETAINING RING

1128F (8)
8-32 x 3/4 SHCS SS

906-135M

O-RING
CUB-306P (4)

RETAINING RING
1039F (2)

CROSS BRACE
CUB-301A (1)

UPPER BRACE
CUB-302A (2)

LOWER BRACE
CUB-303A (2)

LEFT HAND FRAME
CUB-304A (1)

RIGHT HAND FRAME
CUB-305A (1)

8-32 TEE NUT
1129F (8)

8-32 x 3/4 SHCS SS
1128F (8)

CLEVIS PIN
150-002M (4)
RETAINING RING

1039F (4)

10-32 x 3/16 SET SCREW
1199F (2)

1/4" AXLE
145-133M (2)

CLEVIS PIN
150-018M (2)

CUB-322M (2)
MOUNTING BRACKET

1111F (2)
4-40 x 3/4 SHCS

CLEVIS PIN
150-002M (2)

RETAINING RING
1039F (2)

NOTE: WING SUPPORT BRACKET
MUST BE BENT BY MODELER

TO DESIRED ANGLE

WING SUPPORT BRACKET
CUB-319M (Ý2)

TITLE

DRAWN BY

DATE

MODEL No.

MFG. INC.
625 N. 12TH ST.

J. REHAK
ST. CHARLES, IL
(630)584-7616

FACTORY REPAIR FEE= $25.00 PLUS PARTS

** THIS IS YOUR SPARE PARTS LIST. SAVE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE, ORDER BY PART NUMBER. CURRENT PRICES WILL BE QUOTED.**

CHK'D BY

www.robart.com

6/02

4-40 NYLON STOP NUT
1049F (2)

#218 O-RING

1199F (2)
10-32 x 3/16 SET SCREW

145-133M (2)
1/4" AXLE

691      MAIN GEAR
1/3 SCALE PIPER CUB

CUB-306P
(12)

FULL SIZE PARTS LIST


